ATTENDANCE AT GOVERNING BODY MEETINGS

SEPT 2022 - JULY 2023

NAME

DATE

DATE

DATE

DATE

DATE

DATE

12/10/2022

23/11/2022

1/2/2023

17/5/2023

19/6/2023

AMY HARVEY (Headteacher)

v

GILLIAN DIXON

MARK SHEPHERD

SUE BANNISTER

REBECCA LITTLE (Staff)

VACANT (LA)

REVEREND MARK HOUSTON

RACHAEL TULIP

CAROL LEWIS

LEANNE DAY ASST HEAD (non-governor)

E MCCULLOUGH (CLERK)
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v' = PRESENT

A = Absent with apologies accepted

V = Vacant position at time of meeting




